RLD-H10PRO Refrigerant Leak Detector
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12012073
Issued April 29, 2015
The RLD-H10PRO is a professional-grade leak
detector for use by refrigeration and air conditioning
technicians. This detector senses all CFC, HCFC, and
HFC refrigerants and blends, such as R12, R22,

the sensor (the sensor temperature).
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Figure 2: RLD-H10PRO Dimensions, in. (mm)
~10-11/16
  (271.8)
~8-1/4
 (210)
~5-11/32
   (136)
RLD-H10PRO Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
RLD-H10PRO-1 Refrigerant leak detector and charger
RLD-H10-100 14 inch flexible probe extension
RLD-H10-102 Cigarette lighter adapter (charges or operates leak detector from vehicle’s cigarette lighter)
RLD-H10-103 Replacement battery charger
RLD-H10-105 Belt pack battery (extends the operation of the RLD-H10PRO for an additional 3 hours of consecutive use;
conveniently straps to your waist; includes its own charger)
RLD-H10-600R Tuneup kit: Includes sensor, 100 filters, 3 airflow balls, 3 rubber probe tips, and leak vial
RLD-H10-601R Replacement sensor
RLD-H10-602R Maintenance kit: Includes 100 filters, 3 airflow balls, 3 rubber probe tips, and leak vial
RLD-H10-603R Replacement leak vial (contains enough refrigerant to last approximately 6 months)
RLD-H10-604R Replacement for RLD-H10PRO internal battery
RLD-H10-606R Clear plastic probe tip (replaces clear plastic section of scratched or cracked probe tips)
RLD-H10-607R Probe replacement assembly (snaps on to air pump and has quick connects for power to LED; replaces
entire probe assembly for the RLD-H10PRO)
RLD-H10PRO Refrigerant Leak Detector Product Bulletin2
Technical Specifications
RLD-H10PRO Refrigerant Leak Detector